
Vancouver
Anne Barnes abarnes@chubb.com 604-623-6705 Branch Manager

Chubb Commercial Insurance (for companies with less than $750M in revenue)

Products Chubb Contacts Email Phone Number Desired Classes/Products Offered Link to Brochure/Website

General Liability
Neil Macpherson

Cara Major
Jeff Edmondson         

neil.macpherson@chubb.com
cara.major@chubb.com

jeff.edmondson@chubb.com

604-623-6703
604-623-6708
604-623-6720      

High Severity GL solutions; hospitality, real 
estate, manufacturing, and other unique 

business
Chubb General Liability

Commercial Package
Neil Macpherson

Cara Major
Jeff Edmondson         

neil.macpherson@chubb.com
cara.major@chubb.com

jeff.edmondson@chubb.com

604-623-6703
604-623-6708
604-623-6720      

Mfg, Distributing, Broadcasters, Law Firms Chubb Masterkey

Technology 
Neil Macpherson
Jeff Edmondson         

neil.macpherson@chubb.com
jeff.edmondson@chubb.com

604-623-6703
604-623-6720      

Developers, Mfrs, Tech Svcs, ISPs, Simulators Chubb Technology

Life Sciences Neil Macpherson        neil.macpherson@chubb.com 604-623-6703      Drugs, Medical Devices, Labs, CROs Chubb Life Sciences

Financial Institutions
Erik Phair               

Nathalie-Jane Haddad
erik.phair@chubb.com               
nhaddad@chubb.com

647-798-2730       
647-798-2817

Ins. Cos, Banks, Venture Cap, TPAs, Asset 
Mgrs

Chubb FI

Energy
Jeff Edmondson         

Jamil Merani            
Cara Major

jeff.edmonson@chubb.com         
jmerani@chubb.com                 

cara.major@chubb.com

604-623-6720      
604-623-6731       
604-623-6708

Oil & Gas, Mining, Renewables Chubb Energy

Boiler & Machinery Suet Chan sfchan@chubb.com 416-359-3228
Monoline and Package Machinery 

Breakdown
Chubb Equipment Breakdown

Scheduled Equip Floater Neil Macpherson neil.macpherson@chubb.com 604.623.6703
Contractors Equip, Musical Instruments, 

Fine Arts 
Chubb Marine

Monoline Property
Neil Macpherson        

Cara Major
neil.macpherson@chubb.com        

cara.major@chubb.com
604-623-6703      
604-623-6708

Contractor, developer, owner or 
homebuilder

Chubb Property

Builder's Risk
Neil Macpherson        

Lance Fairlie
neil.macpherson@chubb.com        

lfairlie@chubb.com
604-623-6703      
403-231-6468

Contractor, developer, owner or 
homebuilder

Chubb Builders Risk

Umbrella/Excess
Neil Macpherson        

Tracy Good
neil.macpherson@chubb.com   

tgood@chubb.com
604-623-6703      
604-623-6745

Commercial Umbrella & Excess Chubb Umbrella Excess



jcarvery@chubb.com Chubb Private Companies

Chubb Financial Lines

Forefront Management Liab
Private, Healthcare, and 

Not-for-Profit Cos.
Christina George        christinageorge@chubb.com 604-623-6739       

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 
Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace 

Violence, 
K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

Chubb Private Companies

Management Liab - Public 
Companies

Mike Knox mknox@chubb.com 604-623-6722
D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 

Fiduciary, K&R
Chubb Public Companies

Professional Liability    Christina George              christinageorge@chubb.com 604-623-6739      
Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E, Tech, 

Contractors, Media.  Primary and Excess
Chubb Cyber                   

Chubb Professional Liability

Financial Institutions 
Management Liability

  Erik Phair   erik.phair@chubb.com 647-798-2730
Bank, Community Bank, Asset Mgmt, 

Security Broker, VC protection
Chubb FI

Chubb Major Accounts (for companies with more than $750M in revenue)

Global Casualty Andrew Lawrence andrew.r.lawrence@chubb.com 416-216-2853 Chubb Global Casualty

Excess Specialty Chris Robertson christopher.robertson@chubb.com 416-594-2829 Excess Casualty National Accounts Chubb Excess Specialty

 Risk Management Services May Ng may.ng@esis.com 647-798-6147 TPA Claim Management Services Chubb ESIS

"All Risk" Property Holly Moore hmoore@chubb.com 416-359-3241
Primary, quota share, and excess all-risk 

property
Chubb Property

Chubb Specialty Areas (Commercial & Major Accounts)

Surety Leandro Gomez leandro.gomez@chubb.com 416-359-3286 Construction Surey Chubb Surety

Surety Alex Samarze alex.samarze@chubb.com 416-389-8076 Commercial Surety Chubb Surety

Environmental, Blended 
GL/Pollution

Jeff Rhee jeff.rhee@chubb.com 604-623-6721
Pollution for Premises, Contractors, 

Contractors w/E&O, & Tanks
Chubb Environmental

International 
Neil Macpherson        

Jamil Merani
neil.macpherson@chubb.com

jmerani@chubb.com
604-623-6703      
604-623-6731

Including Controlled Master Program
Chubb Multinational            
Chubb International 

Advantage         

Product Recall Evan Pollock epollock@chubb.com 647-798-2760
Product Recall for consumable goods, 
component parts and consumer goods

Chubb Product Recall

Justin Carvery 604-623-6730
D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 

Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace 
Violence, 

Forefront Management Liab
Private, Healthcare, and 

Not-for-Profit Cos.



Healthcare Kelly Appleyard kappleyard@chubb.com 416-359-3172 Professional and GL for Medical Facilities Chubb Healthcare

Construction Chris Robertson christopher.robertson@chubb.com 416-594-2829
Contractors OCIP, CCIP, wraps and 

supported excess
Chubb Construction

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Personal Risk Services Verona Ko veronako@chubb.com 604-623-6718
Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, 

Group Personal Excess
Chubb Personal Risk Services

Personal Risk Services Nivian Chan nchan@chubb.com 604-623-6747
Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, 

Group Personal Excess
Chubb Personal Risk Services

Personal Risk Services Steffi Schoeller sschoeller@chubb.com 604-623-6742
Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, 

Group Personal Excess
Chubb Personal Risk Services

Personal Risk Services Travis Leyenhorst tleyenhorst@chubb.com 604-623-6710 Business Development Manager Chubb Personal Risk Services

Personal Risk Services PLSCOnline@chubb.com 800-465-6391
Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, 

Group Personal Excess
Chubb Personal Risk Services

PRS Chubb Acceess accessPRS@chubb.com 855-728-4328
Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, 

Group Personal Excess
Chubb Personal Risk Services

Stephen Dang Stephen Dang stephen.dang@chubb.com 604-623-6702
Business Travel Accident, Accidental Death 
& Dismemberment, Critical Illness, Student 

Accident, Student Travel. 
Accident & Health

Chubb Underwriter 
Contractors' Equipment

@chubb Commercial Online Quoting 

TankSafe Jeff Rhee jeff.rhee@chubb.com 604-623-6721

Quote, bind, issue system for 
commercial underground & aboveground 

storage tanks <30 years old and ASTS 
<50,000 gallons

Chubb TankSafe

Underwriter for 
Contractors Equip

Neil Macpherson neil.macpherson@chubb.com 604-623-6703
Quote & bind schedules up to $5M 

(w/single items value limit of $500k and 
cranes <$250k or 25% of total)

Chubb Accident and Health


